

PACHET ALIMENTE

I.D.: 35681786

Data publicarii	06.05.19	Coduri CPV	15897300-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 5.496,06 RON - 5.496,06 RON

Descriere: 1. BISCUITI SIMPLI 40 KGX4.40LEI=176.00LEI 2. BOIA 1 KGX10.80LEI=10.80LEI 3. CARTOFI 770 KGX2.50=1925.00LEI- 4. CEAPA 152 KGX3.50=532.00LEI 5. FASOLE USCATA 40 KGX5.50LEI=220.00LEI 6. FOI DAFIN 10 PLICX1.20LEI=12.00LEI 7. GEM 20 GR. 4192 BUCX0.24LEI=1006.08LEI 8. MARAR 10 PLICX1.20=12.00LEI 9. MORCOVI 70 KGX2.60LEI=182.00 10. PASTA TOMATA 800 GR. 50 BUCX3.47LEI=173.50LEI 11. PATRUNJEL USCAT 90 PLICX1.29LEI=116.10LEI 12. SARE 30 KGX0.97LEI=29.10LEI 13. ULEI 123 LX3.47LEI=426.81LEI 14. USTUROI 5 KGX11.00LEI=55.00LEI 15. VARZA VERDE 60 KGX4.25LEI=255.00LEI 16. VEGETA 3 KGX3=59.97LEI 17. ZAHAR 120KGX2.40LEI=288.00LEI 18. ZAHAR VANILAT 60PLICX0.15LEI=9LEI 19. CEAI FRUCTE DE PADURE 5CUTII CUTIIX1.54=7.70LEI mai putin PREZENTA TINE LOC DE COMANDA FERMA
